
DATE 

19.12.2024 

112.2024 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

28.12.2024 

30.12.2024 

DAV SR.SEC.PUBLIC SCHOOL CHEEKA 
DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAM(2024-25) 

Instructions: 

DAY 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

EXAM CONVENOR 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday 

2. Clear your dues before the Exam 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

HINDI 

MATHS 

PUNJABI 

ENGLISH 

SCIËNCE 

1. No student is allowed to skip the examination, As there will be no retest. 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

3. No student is allowed to borrow any material during the exams. 
4. Only transparent cardboards are allowed during the exams. 

XII 

CHEM./ ACC/ POL. SCI. 

PHY. EDU./FA/CS 

BIO/B.STU/ HINDI 

5. Don't bring any electronic devices like calculators, mobile phones, or smartwatches. 6. Don't use any unfair means or practices. 

MATHS 

ENGLISH 

HOLIDAY 

PHYSICS/ECO/HISTORY 

PRINCIPAL 
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