## DAV SR.SEC.PUBLIC SCHOOL CHEEKA DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAM(2024-25)

DATE	DAY	X	XII
19.12.2024	Thursday .	SOCIAL SCIENCE	CHEM./ ACC./ POL. SCI.
21.12.2024	Saturday	HINDI	PHY. EDU./FA/CS
23.12.2024	Monday	MATHS	BIO/B.STU./ HINDI
24.12.2024	Tuesday	PUNJABI	MATHS
26.12.2024	Thursday	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
28.12.2024.	Saturday	SCIËNCE	HOLIDAY
30.12.2024	Monday	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	PHYSICS/ECO/HISTORY

## Instructions:-

EXAM CONVENOR

- 1. No student is allowed to skip the examination, As there will be no retest.
- 2. Clear your dues before the Exam
- 3. No student is allowed to borrow any material during the exams.
- 4. Only transparent cardboards are allowed during the exams.
- 5. Don't bring any electronic devices like calculators, mobile phones, or smartwatches.
- 6. Don't use any unfair means or practices.

